11.5

* %
* %

* %
* %

NEL

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Paj

Yards Gained Per Complet

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing
Percent Total Yards - Rush
Percent Total Yards - Passi

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted
Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents fd

Punts

Yards Punted

Replay
67.4
30.3
29.1

7.9

139.0
514.5
3.7

103.1
57.5
0.56

677.8
10.3
64.1

613.7
5.41

11.79

1128.3
0.46
0.54

252.4
4.47

5.0
77.4
0.4

26.6
1005.7

Actual
73.5
32.7
34.9

5.9

145.0
582.0
4.0

109.6
57.5
0.52

731.8
10.0
80.7

651.1
5.44

12.73

1233.1
0.47
0.53

264.6
4.66

5.8
84.8
0.2

21.6
855.5




Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Reco\
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

37.8

13.5
126.1
9.4
0.1

13.5
323.8
24.0
0.2

28.3
253.2

5.2
2.6

71.7
8.4
3.0
4.6
0.8
7.7
0.0
0.0
0.3
4.3

8.17

52.1

39.6

12.0
110.1
9.2
0.1

16.1
362.6
22.5
0.1

24.3
208.0

8.9
4.6

82.4
10.1
4.6
4.8
0.8
9.2
0.0
0.0
0.2
4.0
6.40
62.5




