

	Replay	Actual
First Downs	67.4	73.5
Rushing	30.3	32.7
Passing	29.1	34.9
Penalty	7.9	5.9
Rushes	139.0	145.0
Yards Gained (Net)	514.5	582.0
Average Gain	3.7	4.0
Passes Attempted	103.1	109.6
Completed	57.5	57.5
Percent Completed	0.56	0.52
Total Yards Gained	677.8	731.8
Passer Tackled	10.3	10.0
Yards Lost	64.1	80.7
Net Yards Gained	613.7	651.1
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pas	5.41	5.44
Yards Gained Per Complet	11.79	12.73
·		
Net Yards Gained		
Rushing and Passing	1128.3	1233.1
Percent Total Yards - Rush	0.46	0.47
Percent Total Yards - Passi	0.54	0.53
Ball Control Plays	252.4	264.6
Average Gain (Net)	4.47	4.66
Average dam (Net)	7.7/	4.00
Interceptions		
Had Intercepted	5.0	5.8
Yards Opponents Returned	77.4	84.8
Returned by Opponents fo	0.4	0.2
Punts	26.6	21.6
Yards Punted	1005.7	855.5

Average Yards Per Punt	37.8	39.6
Punt Returns	13.5	12.0
Yards Returned	126.1	110.1
Average Yards Per Return	9.4	9.2
Returned for TD	0.1	0.1
Kickoff Returns	13.5	16.1
Yards Returned	323.8	362.6
Average Yards Per Return	24.0	22.5
Returned for TD	0.2	0.1
Penalties	28.3	24.3
Yards Penalized	253.2	208.0
. a. a.s. i Citalizea	233.2	200.0
Fumbles	5.2	8.9
Lost	2.6	4.6
Total Points Scored	71.7	82.4
Touchdowns (Total)	8.4	10.1
Touchdowns Rushing	3.0	4.6
Touchdowns Passing	4.6	4.8
TD's on Returns and Recov	0.8	0.8
*Extra Points	7.7	9.2
2Pt Conversions	0.0	0.0
2Pt Conversion Attempts	0.0	0.0
Safeties	0.3	0.2
Field Goals	4.3	4.0
Field Goal Attempts	8.17	6.40
Percent Successful	52.1	62.5